Approved Sublets
For the Period 5/1/2023 Thru 5/31/2023

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/7/2023

DPNO JOB NAME

23405
23405
23405
23405
22158
23106
23106
23106
23405
22141
22142
22142
23402
22160
22144
22132
22122
21136
22155
22107
22116
22159
22159
22142
22140
22137
22127
22127
22159
22143
22143
22143
22143
22123
23407

Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK
ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.
ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.
ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.
Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405

ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON"
RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY [
RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY [
Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402

ROUTE 46, FROM WALNUT ROAD TO WATER STREET (CR 620), CON
ROUTE 72, FROM OLD SOUTH BROADWAY TO MARSHA DRIVE, CON
INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM & SAFETY CORRIDOR PF
ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144
BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835:
ROUTE 206, FROM BROWN AVE. TO RT.28, CONT.NO. 069223390
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600
ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)
ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)
RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY [
RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 22, BRIDGE OVER ECHO LAKE, CONTRACT NO. 051143300
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)
ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S118, DP 23407

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 35

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE
NHP-0280(337)
NHP-0124 (300)
NHP-0124 (300)
NHP-0124 (300)
STATE
NHPP-0046(354)
NHP-0080(335)
NHP-0080(335)
STATE

0046996
NHP-0072(311)
HSIP-D00S(574)
NHP-0015(311)
100% STATE
NHPP-0206(335)
NHP-0009(328)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(30:
NHP-0017(310)
NHP-0017(310)
NHP-0080(335)
NHP-0055(304)
NHP-0022(353)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
NHP-0017(310)
NHP-0001(332)
NHP-0001(332)
NHP-0001(332)
NHP-0001(332)
STBGP-0208(302)
STATE

Page 1 of 1

5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/19/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/15/2023
5/12/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/9/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/3/2023
5/1/2023

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
KONKUS CORPORATION

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, |
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, |
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

Mountain View Layout Services, LLC.
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ci
SYRSTONE, INC

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, IN(
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
ANKA PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
STACIE ADAVIS PE

DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC



