



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets For the Period 5/1/2023 Thru 5/31/2023

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	5/31/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	5/31/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	5/31/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	5/31/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
22158	ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK :	NHP-0280(337)	5/31/2023	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
23106	ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.	NHP-0124 (300)	5/30/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
23106	ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.	NHP-0124 (300)	5/30/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
23106	ROUTE 124, FROM CR 649 SOUTH TO SHORT HILLS AVENUE, CONT.	NHP-0124 (300)	5/30/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
23405	Maintenance Roadway Contract C217, DP 23405	STATE	5/30/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22141	ROUTE 46, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 23 (POMPTON AVENUE), ITS,CON1	NHPP-0046(354)	5/25/2023	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	Mountain View Layout Services, LLC.
22142	RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY Γ	NHP-0080(335)	5/25/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
22142	RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY Γ	NHP-0080(335)	5/25/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
23402	Maintenance Roadway Contract N214, DP No. 23402	STATE	5/22/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
22160	ROUTE 46, FROM WALNUT ROAD TO WATER STREET (CR 620), CON	0046996	5/22/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
22144	ROUTE 72, FROM OLD SOUTH BROADWAY TO MARSHA DRIVE, CON'	NHP-0072(311)	5/19/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22132	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM & SAFETY CORRIDOR PF	HSIP-D00S(574)	5/16/2023	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22122	ROUTE 15 WB, BRIDGE OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER, CONT.NO. 004144 $^{\prime}$	NHP-0015(311)	5/16/2023	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
21136	BROADWAY AVENUE(CR 516), OVER RT.35, CONTRACT NO. 0131835	100% STATE	5/15/2023	KONKUS CORPORATION	SYRSTONE, INC
22155	ROUTE 206, FROM BROWN AVE. TO RT.28, CONT.NO. 069223390	NHPP-0206(335)	5/12/2023	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
22107	ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE	NHP-0009(328)	5/11/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ATLANTIC LINING CO., INC.
22116	ROUTE 27 WITHERSPOON STREET, CONTRACT NO. 000193600	CRRSAA-FLEX-0027(304	5/11/2023	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
22159	ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)	NHP-0017(310)	5/9/2023	CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, I	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
22159	ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)	NHP-0017(310)	5/9/2023	CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, I	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
22142	RT.80 EB, FROM RT.46(LEDGEWOOD AVE.) TO BERKSHIRE VALLEY \ensuremath{L}	NHP-0080(335)	5/9/2023	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
22140	RT.55 SB, FROM RT. 40 TO LAMBS ROAD(CR 635), CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0055(304)	5/9/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
22137	ROUTE 22, BRIDGE OVER ECHO LAKE, CONTRACT NO. 051143300	NHP-0022(353)	5/9/2023	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	5/9/2023	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	ANKA PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	5/9/2023	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL	STRUCTURAL SERVICES, INC.
22159	ROUTE 17 NB, FROM LINWOOD AVE. TO CR 83 (AIRMOUNT AVENUE)	NHP-0017(310)	5/9/2023	CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, I	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22143	ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0001(332)	5/3/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
22143	ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0001(332)	5/3/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STACIE A DAVIS PE
22143	ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0001(332)	5/3/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
22143	ROUTE 1, FROM SOUTH INMAN AVE. TO DOWD AVE. CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0001(332)	5/3/2023	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
22123	ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550	STBGP-0208(302)	5/3/2023	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
23407	MAINTENANCE ROADWAY CONTRACT S118, DP 23407	STATE	5/1/2023	SOUTH STATE, INC.	FENCING & EROSION CONTROL LLC

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 35